Bestenliste Kreuzheben 2007

-67,5kg

- 75,0 kg

-82,5Kkg

- 90,0 kg

-100,0 kg

-110,0 kg

-125,0 kg

+125,0 kg

Gade Sven
Kubisch Frank

Schoennerstedt Frank

Wickel Hans-Georg
Ferchau Johannes

Korell Thomas
Beneke Thomas
Grahn Stefan
Meyerhofer Gerd

Koéhler Michael
Grunert Heiko
Schmidtke Tobias
Ebert Henrik
Beuther Mark

Ludecke Giinter
Lindemann Jorg
Herrmann Daniel

Erbs Christop
Hellwig Maik

Rogalski Sven
Fauter Gunter
Schulze Frank

Hellwig Maik
Ginter Stefan
Wellecke Torsten
Podas Steven
Doil Christian

Koéllner Markus

Haasler Kay
Girrulat Frank
Kraft Peter
Schulze Tobias

VIB Klbtze
Haldensleber SC
A+F Grafenhainichen
VfL Kéthen

ViB Klbtze

ViB Klbtze
VB Kl6tze
ViB Klbtze
Chemie Wolfen

Chemie Wolfen

VIB Klbtze

Chemie Wolfen
SSV Samswegen
Hellas Oranienbaum

VB Klbtze
FAC Sangerhausen
ViL Kothen

VB Kl6tze

VB Klbtze

VB Kl6tze

SSV Samswegen
Hellas Oranienbaum

VB Klbtze

SSV Samswegen
FSV Magdeburg
FSV Magdeburg
Hellas Oranienbaum

FSV Magdeburg

FSV Magdeburg
FSV Magdeburg
GKYV Bad Diurrenberg
FSV Magdeburg

Junioren
AK |
AK |
AK I

Jugend

Aktive
Junioren
Jugend
AK IV

Jugend
AK |
Aktive
Aktive
Junioren

AK Il
Aktive
Junioren

Aktive
Aktive
Aktive
Aktive
AK |

Aktive
Aktive
Aktive
Junioren
Aktive

Aktive

Aktive
AK |
Aktive
Jugend

67,5
66,9
67,4
63,9
64,9

73,2
71,5
68,8
74,0

77,1
82,1
75,3
78,1
81,7

83,7
86,4
86,7

97,8
97,6
92,0
94,4
94,2

101,2
107,7
107,9
107,6
103,6

121,6

138,9
132,5
140,3
139,8

240,0
217,5
192,5
147,5
105,0

262,5
210,0
150,0
125,0

235,0
232,5
230,0
205,0
200,0

237,5
210,0
200,0

340,0
330,0
280,0
272,5
220,0

300,0
295,0
280,0
257,5
255,0

255,0

302,5
292,5
255,0
251,0

18.10.2008
15.11.2008
15.11.2008
15.11.2008
18.10.2008

15.11.2008
18.10.2008
18.10.2008
15.11.2008

15.11.2008
15.11.2008
18.10.2008
18.10.2008
18.10.2008

06.09.2008
18.10.2008
18.10.2008

18.10.2008
15.11.2008
06.09.2008
15.11.2008
15.11.2008

18.10.2008
15.11.2008
15.11.2008
15.11.2008
18.10.2008

18.10.2008

15.11.2008
15.11.2008
18.10.2008
15.11.2008

LM
DM
DM
DM
LM

DM
LM
LM
DM

DM
DM
LM
LM
LM

Frankencup
LM
LM

LM
DM
Frankencup
DM
DM

LM
DM
DM
DM
LM

LM

DM
DM
LM
DM

Kothen
Lauchhammer
Lauchhammer
Lauchhammer
Kothen

Lauchhammer
Koéthen
Kothen
Lauchhammer

Lauchhammer
Lauchhammer
Koéthen
Kothen
Koéthen

Randersacker
Kothen
Kothen

Koéthen

Lauchhammer
Randersacker
Lauchhammer
Lauchhammer

Koéthen
Lauchhammer
Lauchhammer
Lauchhammer
Koéthen

Kothen

Lauchhammer
Lauchhammer
Koéthen

Lauchhammer



- 52,0 kg Reinhardt Claudia FAC Sangerhausen Aktive 51,8 105,0 18.10.2008 LM Kothen
- 56,0 kg Siebach Claire FAC Sangerhausen Aktive 55,4 117,5 15.11.2008 DM Lauchhammer

- 60,0 kg Bosse Sabrian Hellas Oranienbaum Aktive 57,9 85,0 18.10.2008 LM Kothen



